CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 25

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG JUNE 22, 2013
VEEK ENDI NG JUNE 23, 2012

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2013
VEEK 2nd QIR
25 TO DATE
84, 308 969, 939
12, 981 147,173

97, 289 1,117,112

41, 358 476, 558
8, 503 96, 706
7,684 95, 602
3, 750 44,594
2,706 31, 936
2,511 35, 050
2,222 29,621
4,801 58, 363
2,645 28, 880
1,333 15, 988
9, 785 118, 677
1,334 17, 695
3,220 39, 835

714 8, 002
645 5,654
113 1,834
635 5,852
675 7,284
305 3,973
1,701 19, 127

1, 986, 348
303, 634

2,289, 982

1, 026, 149
221,128
198, 468

89, 756
67, 055
76, 675
63, 303
114, 358
55, 092
33, 629
238, 734
36, 644
83,919
17,738
10, 074
3, 549
12,482
14, 600
8,817
42,127

2012
VEEK 2nd QIR
25 TO DATE
80, 622 943, 790
12, 679 151, 649

93, 301 1, 095, 439

39, 783 452, 617
9, 231 116, 130
7,448 95, 634
3, 226 39, 898
2,785 30, 904
1,717 34, 561
2,431 31, 104
4, 354 51, 481
2,649 31, 317
1,204 16, 056
6, 429 73,521
1,490 17, 404
3, 446 42,538

880 10, 338
586 6, 087
122 1,789
625 5,634
784 6, 366
295 3,599
1,272 17,475

1, 886, 182
317, 623

2, 203, 805

1, 014, 524
254, 264
202, 345

80, 685
65, 957
79, 293
64, 753
99, 656
59, 286
34, 905
139, 909
34, 320
87, 835
21, 667
11, 623

3,571
11,921
13, 812

7,522
36, 273

VEEK 2nd QIR YEAR
25 TO DATE  TO DATE

3.96 % 5.29 % 1.15 %
(7.89)% (16.73)% (13.03) %
3.177% (0.03)% (1.92)%
16.24 % 11.77 % 11.24 %
(2.84)% 3.34 % 1.66 %
46.24° %  1.41 % (3.30)%
(8.60)% (4.77)% (2.24)%
10.27 % 13.37 % 14.75 %
(0.15)% (7.78)% (7.07)%
10.71° % (0.42)% (3.66)%
52.20 % 61.42 % 70.64 %

(10.47)% 1.67 % 6.77 %
(6.56)% (6.35)% (4.46)%

(18.86)% (22.60)% (18.13)%
10.07 % (7.11)% (13.33)%
(7.38)%  2.52 % (0.62)%
1.60 % 3.87 % 4.71 %

(13.90)% 14.42 % 5.71 %
3.39°% 10.39 % 17.22 %
33.73 %  9.45 % 16.14 %



